G. D. International School, Aliganj

Annual Calendar — 2023-24 (Updated)

Sr.

No.

Days and Date

Event

Remark

1. | 27 March 2023 ,Monday Foundation Classes Started Nursery to XII
(27" March to 31" March 2023)
2. | 1" April 2023,Saturday New Session Start All Students reports in their promoted
class.
3. | 30 March2023, Thursday Ram Navami Holiday Students & Staffs
4. | 4 April 2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti / Vaisakhi Holiday Students & Staffs
5. | 7 April 2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday Students & Staffs
6. | 14 April 2023 Friday Dr. Bheem Rao AmbedkarJayanti Holiday Students & Staffs
7. | 22 April 2023 Saturday Id UL Fitar Holiday Students & Staffs
8. | 5 May 2023 Friday Buddha Purnnima Holiday Students & Staffs
9. | 10 May 2023 to 20 May 2023 PA-1
10.| 25 May 2023, Saturday ~ PTM /Result Declaration (PA-) |
11. | 26 May 2023 t0 20 June 2023 | Summer Vacation
12.| 20 May 2023 to 25 May 2023 | Teacher Task Syllabus Split up weekly for Whole session,
syllabus and Test Paper submission for PA-
2 and Half Yearly Examination
13.|26 May to 15 June 2023 | Summer vacation
14. | 16 Juneto 20 June 2023 Teachers reporting Teacher peer training
15.| 21 June 2023, Friday School -Reopen For all Students and staffs
Yoga day Celebration, Yoga Camp
16. | 29 June 2023 Saturday Id Ullzulha (Bakarid) Holiday Students & Staffs
17. | 29 july2023,Saturday Muharram Holiday Students & Staffs
18. | 15 August,Tuesday Independence day Celebration at school
19.| 21 August to 29 August 2023 | PA-2
20. | 31 August 2023, Thursday Rakshabandhan Holiday Students & Staffs
21. 2 September 2023,Saturday  PTM/ Result declaration(PA-2) |
22.| 6 September2023,Wednsday Chehhallum Holiday Students & Staffs
23. | 7 September, Thursday Krishna Janmasthami Holiday Students&
24. | 28 September, Thursday Idd E-milas/ Baravafaat Holiday Students& Staffs
25. | 2 October 2023, Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration at school
26. | 3 Oct. to 11 Oct. 2023 Half Yearly Exam From Nur. to 12th
27. | 21 Oct. 2023, Saturday PTM / Declaration of Half Yearly 3" PTM Timing (9:00t012:00)
Result
28. | 23 Oct-25 Oct. 2023 Durga Puja Vacation Holiday Students& Staffs
29. | 28 Oct 2023, Saturday Valmiki JAYANTI School-opened
30.| 11 Nov 2023 to 16 Nov 2023 | Narak Chaturdashi, Deepawali, Holiday Students& staffs
Govardhan Puja, Bhaiyaduj
31. 20 Nov to 28 Nov 2023
32. | 24 Nov 2023, Friday Tej Bahadur Singh Jayanti School-opened
33.| 27 Nov 2023,Monday Guru Nank Jayanti School-opened
34.| 29 Nov and 30 Nov 2023 Annual Sports Day (Sports Meet) Inter House Competition
35.
36. | 24 Dec 2023,Sunday Annual Day Celebration at school
37.| 25 Dec 2023, Monday Christmas Day Holiday Students& staffs
38.| 1 Janto 15 Jan 2024 Winter vacation Holiday Students(Nur to VIII)
39.| 1Janto 7 Jan 2024 Winter vacation Holiday for Teachers and Students(IX to
XII)
40. | 8 Jan 2024. Monday Classes start for IX to XII School —Opened, Submission of Annual
Exam. Paper & Pre. Board Exam. Paper
41. | 13 Jan & 14 Jan 2024 Maker Sankranti Holiday Students& Staffs
42.| 16 Jan to 25 Jan 2024 1% -Pre-Board (Class X and XII) For X and XII
43. | 24 Jan 2024,Wednesday Jan Nayak Kapuri Thakur Jayanti School-opened
44. | 26 Jan 2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration at school
45. | 29 Jan 2024,Monday Result Declaration/PTM (First Pre- For X and XII (Timing — 09am. to 12pm)
Board)
46. | 5 Feb 2024 Monday Basant Panchami Holiday Students& Staffs
47.
48.
49. | 24"February, Saturday 2024 Guru Ravi Das Jayanti School-opened
50. | 8 March 2024, Saturday Maha Shiv Ratri Holiday Students& Staffs
51.
52. | 24-27 March 2024 Holi Celebration Holiday Students& Staffs
53.| 30 March 2023,Saturday Result Declaration / PTM (Annual 5" PTM (Nur. To XI)
Examination) Timing — 09am. to 12pm.
54. | 1 April 2024, Monday New Session Start All Students reports in their promoted class.

(Nur. to XII)







